TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Type
Date
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:
8124H

trims offer balance, power, and efficiency to bring you the options needed to complete a variety of high-end
residential, multi-family, or commercial projects with a reliable and modern LED down light solution.
Example: 8124HIC-30-40-EMORDERING GUIDE
Model # Wattage CCT Emergency
8124HIC
8124HIC -14
-23
-30
-45
:
:
:
:
14W
23W
30W
45W
-30
-35
-40
:
:
:
3000K
3500K
4000K
blank
-EM :
no EM option
adds Battery
Pack
LED Lamps Other
Components
DESCRIPTION
7/2/24   R3
TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
8124H
120V-277V Universal Voltage
Trim Ordering Information
8124H
 - 6” LED
 Architectural H
ousing & Trim
s
Example: 8653WHMODULE/TRIM
Model # Finish
8653
8653
Haze reflector with
white baffle and lens
WH : White
Example: 8652WHMODULE/TRIM
Model # Finish
8652
8652
Haze reflector
with white baffle
WH : White
Example: 8651HZMODULE/TRIM
Model # Finish
8651
8651
Haze cone reflector
HZ : Haze
Compatible with Accessory 85WW (6” Wall Wash Scoop)
7/2/24   R3